
4ème  Semestre - Licence L.M.D  Biotechnologie

    1 ere année 2eme année  
 N°  Nom et Prénoms Moy.G  Résultat  Moy.G  Résultat

1  ABADOU YAMINA 10.79  ADMISE 11.64  ADMISE
2  ABIB SABRINA 10.96  ADMISE  -  
3  ABOUADAOU LAETICIA11.8  ADMISE 12.73  ADMISE
4  AIT BELABBAS SARAH10.89  ADMISE 10.34  ADMISE
5  AKSOUM DJANET 10.92  ADMISE  -  
6  ALLACHE IDIR 12.06  ADMIS  -  
7  AMROUN MANISSA 10.84  ADMISE 12.48  ADMISE
8  AOUCHICHE MELISSA10.83  ADMISE 13.43  ADMISE
9  ARAB SAID NORHAN 10.82  ADMISE 9.61  ADMISE/COND.

10  ARIB LYDIA 11.37  ADMISE 11.07  ADMISE
11  ATMIMOU MALHA 10.78  ADMISE 11.42  ADMISE
12  BACHA LAETICIA 10.87  ADMISE 13.15  ADMISE
13  BELABBAS CELIA 10.61  ADMISE 12.06  ADMISE
14  BELAIDI DIHIA 10.89  ADMISE 12  ADMISE
15  BELGACEM LYDIA 11.4  ADMISE 10.85  ADMISE
16  BELHOUAS DJAMEL 12.51  ADMIS 11.69  ADMIS
17  BELHOUAS ZINEDDINE12.59  ADMIS 12.8  ADMIS
18  BELLAHCEN AMINA 11.48  ADMISE 10.11  ADMISE
19  BOUAMARA SANDRA10.61  ADMISE 10.86  ADMISE
20  BOUDJENNAH MOHAND11.28  ADMIS 9  AJOURNE
21  BOUGHANEM SYPHAX11.61  ADMIS 10.79  ADMIS
22  BOUKELLAL YASMINE10.94  ADMISE 10.83  ADMISE
23  BOUKRI LYDIA 10.82  ADMISE 11.61  ADMISE
24  BOURAHLA MELISSA 11.11  ADMISE 11.32  ADMISE
25  BOUREBIA LEATICIA 11.43  ADMISE 12.99  ADMISE
26  BOUSNADJI RABAH 10.7  ADMIS 8.7  AJOURNE
27  BRAHAM KENZA 11.31  ADMISE  -  
28  BRAHMI SARAH 12.31  ADMISE 13.02  ADMISE
29  BRAKNI ALDJIA 10.81  ADMISE 10.21  ADMISE
30  CHEMEUR LYNA 11.56  ADMISE  -  AJOURNEE
31  CHERIFI ASMAA 10.92  ADMISE 10.18  ADMISE
32  CHERIFI LETICIA 10.98  ADMISE 10.61  ADMISE
33  CHIKHI KOUSSAILA 10.79  ADMIS 12.38  ADMIS
34  DJABLA HANANE 11.4  ADMISE 11.32  ADMISE
35  DJABLA LYZA 10.82  ADMISE 11.02  ADMISE
36  DJEZZAR MERIEM 10.62  ADMISE 11.74  ADMISE
37  EL KECHAI GHIZLENE 14.27  ADMISE 14.87  ADMISE
38  FACI LINA 10.19  ADMISE  -  AJOURNEE
39  FALI CHABHA 10.72  ADMISE 11.96  ADMISE
40  FEDAOUI LYNDA 10.75  ADMISE  -  ADMISE/COND.
41  FORTAS LINDA 10.75  ADMISE 10.42  ADMISE
42  GACEM CHAOUCHE AMINA12.08  ADMISE 11.37  ADMISE
43  GAOUA SAID 11.48  ADMIS 12.08  ADMIS



44  GASMI MASSIVA 10.92  ADMISE 11.81  ADMISE
45  GHADI SARAH 11.37  ADMISE 11.31  ADMISE
46  GUELLAL NASSIMA 10.84  ADMISE 9.66  ADMISE/COND.
47  HACHEROUF NADIA 10.59  ADMISE 10.39  ADMISE
48  HACHOUR CHABHA 10.77  ADMISE 11.21  ADMISE
49  HADDAD KENZA 10.94  ADMISE 13.3  ADMISE
50  HADJ KADDOUR BAYA 10.8  ADMISE 11.96  ADMISE
51  HAMDAD RIAD 13.81  ADMIS 13.21  ADMIS
52  HAMEG FATIMA 11.37  ADMISE 12.04  ADMISE
53  HAMEG YASMINE 12.14  ADMISE 12.14  ADMISE
54  HAMMANI YANI 11.04  ADMIS 12.49  ADMIS
55  HAMOUR NARIMANE 10.7  ADMISE 11.84  ADMISE
56  HAMOUR YASSINE 11.43  ADMIS 10.86  ADMIS
57  HAOUILI CYLIA 10.75  ADMISE 10.33  ADMISE
58  HARGAS LYDIA 10.9  ADMISE 10.26  ADMISE
59  IAZOURENE MOHAMED SAID10.82  ADMIS  -  AJOURNE
60  IDDIR MANEL 11.02  ADMISE 11.1  ADMISE
61  IDIRI REBIHA 10.61  ADMISE 9.51  ADMISE/COND.
62  IDRI HANANE 10.8  ADMISE 11.71  ADMISE
63  IGUETOULENE FATEH10.91  ADMIS 10.17  ADMIS
64  IKHLEF YAMINE 11.47  ADMIS 13.35  ADMIS
65  ILLOUL SAKINA 10.79  ADMISE 13.93  ADMISE
66  KACED OMAR 11.34  ADMIS 11.29  ADMIS
67  KACI-CHAOUCHE YANIS10.75  ADMIS 9.98  ADMIS/COND.
68  KELLAL KENZA 10.84  ADMISE 10.75  ADMISE
69  KHABER HELIMA 11.44  ADMISE 13.64  ADMISE
70  LABEHRI TAOUS 10.97  ADMISE 10.16  ADMISE
71  LACHEBI LYNDA 10.62  ADMISE 10.77  ADMISE
72  LATTARI DEHBIA 11.99  ADMISE 10.94  ADMISE
73  LOUNI NOUARA 11.27  ADMISE 10.27  ADMISE
74  MAHIDDINE MANEL 10.6  ADMISE 11.43  ADMISE
75  MEDDOUR DIHIA 10.85  ADMISE 10.74  ADMISE
76  MENNI MOHAMED YOUNES10.68  ADMIS 10.45  ADMIS
77  MERAOUCHE NELDA 10.87  ADMISE 10.37  ADMISE
78  MESLI NOURELHOUDA10.88  ADMISE 11.28  ADMISE
79  MESSAOUDI SIHEM 12.31  ADMISE 11.81  ADMISE
80  MOHELLEBI SI LEHECENE10.8  ADMIS 8.92  AJOURNE
81  MOUMOU LIZA 12.13  ADMISE 11.44  ADMISE
82  NACER BEY SARAH 10.72  ADMISE 11.32  ADMISE
83  NOUACER KAMILIA 10.66  ADMISE 10.77  ADMISE
84  OUDAHMANE YASMINE10.65  ADMISE 11.2  ADMISE
85  OUDJANI AMIRA 10.7  ADMISE 9.67  ADMISE/COND.
86  OUDNI FOUAD 11.36  ADMIS 13.51  ADMIS
87  OUKSILI ZEHOR 10.16  ADMISE 9.72  ADMISE/COND.
88  OULD BOUALI AZIZ 10.6  ADMIS 12.17  ADMIS
89  OULD MOHAND CHANELE11  ADMISE 11.31  ADMISE
90  OULD YAHIA KENZA 10.81  ADMISE 10.85  ADMISE



91  OULD YOUCEF ILLISSA10.75  ADMISE 11.04  ADMISE
92  RAHMANE AMIRA 11.04  ADMISE 11.05  ADMISE
93  RAHOUI SABRINA 10.71  ADMISE 10.93  ADMISE
94  SAIDANI AMANI HAMIDA10.81  ADMISE 11  ADMISE
95  SAIKI RAYANE MOULOUD10.99  ADMIS 10.64  ADMIS
96  SEDDIKI RABAH 10.91  ADMIS 11.62  ADMIS
97  SENANE OUIZA 10.92  ADMISE 11.14  ADMISE
98  SMAHI MANEL 12.05  ADMISE 12.91  ADMISE
99  STITI OUARDA 10.62  ADMISE 13.1  ADMISE

100  TAGHZOUIT ABDENNOUR10.9  ADMIS 10.18  ADMIS
101  TAYEB BEY IMENE 11.25  ADMISE 10.89  ADMISE
102  TEHARI IMENE 10.67  ADMISE 11.12  ADMISE
103  YAHIAOUI TINHINANE 10.6  ADMISE 11.52  ADMISE
104  ZIRMI KAMELIA 10.66  ADMISE 11.11  ADMISE
105  ZOURDANI BILAL 10.87  ADMIS 9.18  ADMIS/COND.
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